
No 

To 

SNol 

940 

No.302, Siva Complex, Sathy Main Road, 
SivanandhaPuram,Saravanampatty, Coimbatore-64 1035 

MR.GOWTHAM 

Particulars 

2 POP LOCK NEW() 
3 POP BELL () 

ME) 

CHENNAI CYCLES 

4 WATER BOTTLE HOLDER 
CCS0 

5ATOM MUDGUARD PVC 
HERCULES () 

6REAR LED LIGHT TRY 

1 RALEIGH GALLOP 29 MS s71 20010 26700.00 
21SPO 

E&OE. 

GSTIN : 33AAQFC6785J1ZU 
INVOICE 

Ph No : 8676866666 

HSN 

Customer Signature 

8714 

8714 

S71499 

7 BROOKS DROGO PUSH 95030090 
SCOOTER ) 

8714 

Total Qty : 

Net 
Rate 

I50.00 

80.00 

100.00 

300.00 

300.00 

1700.00 

22366.09@GST 12 %= 2683.91 (CGST@ 6%=1341.96,SGST@ 6%=1341.9 
127.12@GST 18 %= 22.88 (CGST@ 9=|1.44,SGST@ 9%=11.44,IGST@ 

Rupees: Twenty Five Thousand Two Hundred Only. 
1. GOOD ONCE SOLD CANNOT BE TAKEN BACK OR EXCHANGED 
2.SUBJECT TO COMBATORE JURISDICTION, 

Qty 

Page No: 1 

I NOS 

I NOS 
I NOS 
I NOS 

I NOS 

I NOS 

Grand Total: 

I NOS 

7 

Date : 07-08-2025 

Rate 
W/O Tax 

24281.79 12.0 

127.12| 18.0 
7143| 12.0 

Tax Amount 

89.29 12.0 

267.86 12.0 

267.86 12.0 

1517.86 | 12.0 

Total : 
Discount 

CGST 
SGST 

Cash 

24281.79 

127.12 

71.43 

89.29 

267.86 

267.86 

1517.86 

26623.21 
4130.00 
1353.40 
1353.40 

25200.00 

For CHENNAI CYCLES 

Atthoraed Signatory| 
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